
+49 40 3500 4671
mstilkenbaeumer@liscr.comManaging DirectorMs. Merle Stilkenbaeumer

+49 40 3500 4662
cringleben@liscr.com

Senior Manager, Business
DevelopmentMr. Claas Ringleben

+49 40 3500 4667
jbeckedorf@liscr.comBusiness Development ManagerMs. Jana Beckedorf

+49 40 3500 4669Business Development CoordinatorMs. Marion Peters

+49 40 3500 4666
cstopka@liscr.comSenior Registration ManagerMs. Christine Stopka

+49 90 3500 4663Registration ManagerMs. Asam Bagheri Rahne

+494035004667
hamburg.registrations@liscr.comRegistrationCoordinatorMs.ChristinaPauls
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hamburg@liscr.com
Tel: +49 40 34 00 4660
Fax: +49 40 35 00 4670

LISCR (Deutschland) GmbH
Neuer Wall 10, 20354 Hamburg,
Germany

HAMBURG

www.liscr.com



+49 40 35 00 4674
dboehm@liscr.com

Registration CoordinatorDr. Dorothee Böhm

+49 40 3500 4668
nrottau@liscr.com

Registration CoordinatorDr. Nadine Rottau

+49 40 3500 4673
agiessel@liscr.comRegistration CoordinatorMs. Anne Gießel

+49 40 3500 4663
echristoph@liscr.comRegistration CoordinatorMs. Eva Christoph

+49 40 3500 4660Senior Operations ManagerMs. Annika Gosebeck

+49 40 3500 4672Operations ManagerMs. Britta Rosenkranz

+49 40 3500 4664
jwagemann@liscr.comOperations ManagerMr. Jörg Wagemann

+49 40 3500 4661
twatermuelder@liscr.com

Operations ManagerMr. Timo Watermülder

+49 40 3500 4660
rtsirlis@liscr.comOperations CoordinatorMs. Renee Tsirlis
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